VideoEdge
Hybrid Network Video Recorder
VideoEdge Hybrid Network Video Recorders
VideoEdge Hybrid Network Video Recorders (NVRs) allow you to migrate to
IP cameras without the cost of encoders. Extend the life of your analog
investment and add IP cameras at your own pace.
Featuring an advanced open architecture and simple design, the Hybrid

Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
VideoEdge Desktop Hybrid
ADVED00N0H4B VideoEdge Desktop Hybrid with 8 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 0 TB storage, 2 NIC
ADVED02N0H4B VideoEdge Hybrid Desktop with 8 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 2 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVED04N0H4B VideoEdge Hybrid Desktop with 8 analog channels, 4 IP camera license, 4 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVED06N0H4B VideoEdge Hybrid Desktop with 8 analog channels, 4 IP camera license, 6 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
VideoEdge 2U Hybrid
ADVER00N0H2B VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 0 TB storage, 2 NIC
ADVER06N0H2B VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 6 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER12N0H2B VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 12 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER18N0H2B VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 18 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER24N0H2B VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 24 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER30R5H2B VideoEdge 2U Hybrid with 16 analog channels, 4 IP camera license and 30 TB RAID 5
VideoEdge 3U Hybrid
ADVER00N0H3B VideoEdge 3U Hybrid with 32 analog channels, 4 licenses, 0 TB storage, 2 NIC
ADVER06N0H3B VideoEdge 3U Hybrid with 32 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 6 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER12N0H3B VideoEdge 3U Hybrid with 32 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 12 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER18N0H3B VideoEdge 3U Hybrid with 32 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 18 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER24N0H3B VideoEdge 3U Hybrid with 32 analog channels, 4 IP camera licenses, 24 TB JBOD, 2 NIC
ADVER30R5H3B VideoEdge 3U Hybrid with 32 analog channels, 4 IP camera license and 30 TB RAID 5
VideoEdge NVR HD Kits
ADVER03TBTAD Compatible with VideoEdge 2U and 3U NVRs, 3 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVER04TBTAD Compatible with VideoEdge 2U and 3U NVRs, 4 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
ADVER06TBTAD Compatible with VideoEdge 2U and 3U NVRs, 6 TB Hot Plug HD Kit w/Tray
VideoEdge NVR Accessories
ADVEDRACKKIT1 VideoEdge Desktop Rack Mount Kit Brackets
ADVER04GBH2A VideoEdge NVR 4 GB Memory Kit, for ADVERxxxxx2A recorders
Local or Remote victor Client Workstations
Access Control
Mobile App Users
Remote Web Users